WINTER SHOOT - PORTSMOUTH

22nd January 2012

Hosted by BROMYARD BOWMEN at their Shooting Hall,
Clive Richards Sports Ground, Bromyard.

Field Captains
am:- Veronica Bruce
pm:- Eddy Payne

SENIORS

Ladies / Recurve bow
Archer

1 Karen Michael

2 Pat Watkins

Ladies / Compound bow
1 Shirley Payne
2 Carolyn Warren

Gentlemen / Recurve Bow
David Michael
Robin Bungey
Ken Willcocks
Chris Bottle
Gavin Healey
Steve Pope
Andy Foxcroft
Brian Sanderson
David Gemmell
0 Chris Vincent-Northam
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pm Gavin Healey

Gentlemen / Compound bow
1 David Michael
2 Eddy Payne

Gentlemen / Longbow
Marc Grady

John Strong

Ken Rocke

Paul Weaver
Tony Hodson
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Lady Paramount

Shirley Payne

Club
Lugg Valley CoA
Ledbury tfc AC

Bromyard B
Bromyard B

Lugg Valley CoA
Bromyard B
Bromyard B
Bromyard B
Hereford CoB
Lugg Valley CoA
Bromyard B
Lugg Valley CoA
Ledbury tfc AC
Lugg Valley CoA

Hereford CoB

Lugg Valley CoA
Bromyard B

Lugg Valley CoA
Hereford CoB
Hereford CoB
Hereford CoB
Hereford CoB

Hits Score
60 498
50 291
60 553
60 553
60 553
60 550
60 536
60 533
60 511
60 496
60 481
60 433
59 404
58 344
60 528
60 537
60 524
60 394
53 378
52 287
53 284
52 270

Results prepared by:
David Cochrane

Golds
9 Gold Medal
1

18 Gold Medal
18

27 Gold Medal
28 Silver Medal
18 Bronze Medal
15
12
10

8
8
5
6
13

7 Gold Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
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NOTE: Scores have been checked and amended for arithmetic errors

NOTE:- Peculiarities of indoor scoring:-

1.-There are no X’s indoors.

2.-Only 10’s count as GOLDS



WINTER SHOOT - PORTSMOUTH (Cont.)

22nd January 2012

JUNIORS
(All ages / bow types combined)
u/18
1 James Price Lugg Valley CoA 60 412 3 Gold Medal
u/16
1 Thomas Bottle Bromyard B 59 426 5 Gold Medal
2 Rhys Gemmell Ledbury tfc AC 53 378 1
pm Rhys Gemmell Ledbury tfc AC 56 300 3
u/14
1 Theo Elton-Wall Bromyard B 60 455 8 Gold Medal
2 William Foxcroft Bromyard B 59 436 6

NOTE: Scores have been checked and amended for arithmetic errors.

NOTE:- Peculiarities of indoor scoring:-
1.-There are no X’s indoors.
2.-Only 10’s count as GOLDS



